
エントリー№ チーム名 名前

牧　昭子

児玉　道代

水野　由美子

武田　はるみ

中田　智子　

池村　伊津子

島本　多恵子

平野　真紀

小林　浩子

小林　良子

春原　嘉子

坂田　由香

水倉　美千代

堀川　美子

和田　薫

川野　美恵

埴渕　恭子

奥原　穂奈美

繁村　千佳子

小林　京子

五十嵐　さとみ

杉谷　早苗

中塚　道子

杉浦　愛子

徳永　郁子

市川　ゆかり

岡澤　純子

小林　明子

西澤　朋子

上野　君子

宮坂　美保

松本　あや子

平田　規子

品田　満里子

山本　みどり

美濃川　久美子

堀川　美樹子

渡辺　芳枝

池野　久美子

佐藤　弘子

あんぱん

ハニーガールズ

ウォーターズ

ようかい go〜

ポムポムぷりりん

（新潟県）

花鳥風月

（新潟県）

おひかえあそばせ

ブルースター

1

2
ひゃくまんごく

（石川県）

ザ・ミーフォー

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



エントリー№ チーム名 名前

市川　哲美

星　康子

大藪　宜子

廣岡　方子

河野　千代

吉野　由香

中澤　裕子

川上　嘉枝

藤井　貴子

矢ヶ崎　恵子

望月　あやこ

桜井　久恵

廣瀬　晃子

澤本　咲幸

杉森　真砂

堀田　たか子

合田口　聖子

内田　貞子

池田　恵美子

川畑　美苗

冨士　美雪

高野　由美子

中川　美代子

森永　有理子

金井　佳枝

上原　あかね

林　志麻江

羽山　登志子

滝沢　正枝

伊藤　良子

平林　真弓

星野　てる美

小宮　里美

上沼　洋子

鰐川　富貴子

川上　啓子

滝田　オトミ

山本　奈緒美

小島　利里子

五十嵐　日出子

ゆったりまったり

チームＳＫ

（東京都）

Wテニス友

アバンおばでぃ

フィガロ

チームふきのとう

ロコモア

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18 こごみ

19 デコピン

20
百花繚乱

（新潟県）



エントリー№ チーム名 名前

山辺　佳代子

荒井　裕子

西澤　ゆか

袖山　桂子

佐藤　益美

池上　美鈴

降幡　真美

渡辺　幸子

21 還暦以上と猫娘

22 Ａ❤Ｐ


